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Across

1. Sent via PC

8. Burr who shot Hamilton

13. Dispatch

14. Actress Dietrich

16. Discovery Channel game show
17. Visual

18. Paints
19. Learned things
20. Dame Everage

21. Suffix with fish or quack

22. Miso veggie

23. Inhibit

25. Dolphinfish, when doubled

27. Tours turndown

28. Famous theory

31. Truck wts.

32. Simon and Garfunkel character
33. Mouths, in zoology

36. Major Geoffrey Vickers in "The
Charge of the Light Brigade"

40. Japanese tech. giant

41.
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44.
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46.
47.
49.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Olympus ____ (Martian volcano)
Very wide shoe size

Key to get out?

Image file type

Homer-hitter Sammy
Pop/rock singer Gwen
Applies oils to

Newsworthy

Walter of politics

Cultural festival showing
Rabble-rousing troublemaker
Turn back to zero
Underprivileged ones

Down
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. Controlled the mike

. Mosey

. Actor Armand of "The Mambo Kings"
. Fictional whaler

. Delicate trim

. Like a half-dozen and 6, on the Seine
. Socialist Eugene

. Like some French flicks

. Baba and MacGraw

. Narrate

. Interminably

. Holds on a mat

. Relatively minor problems, proverbially

Liquid appetizer

Ethnic group

Archivist's material

Word on a French postcard
Airport building

Eli's school

Like a cheap hotel, maybe
Refurbish

Agrees to

Confessor's words
Newborn

A puppy, at times

Certain loom bars
Without being said

Drum's partner

Ugandan despot
Sixpence ____ the Richer

upon a time ..."
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